Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG In der Braike 1 D-73277 Owen Tel. +49 (0) 7021 573-0
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Operating temperature range fixed wiring: -40°C … +80°C
flexible wiring: -25°C … +80°C
Order guide
Connection cable M8
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Cable length Other features
K-D M8A-3P-2m-PUR 50110555 axial socket 3 2m UL Listed
K-D M8W-3P-2m-PUR 50110557 angular socket 3 2m UL Listed
K-D M8A-3P-5m-PUR 50106691 axial socket 3 5m UL Listed
K-D M8W-3P-5m-PUR 50106692 angular socket 3 5m UL Listed
K-D M8A-3P-10m-PUR 50106693 axial socket 3 10m UL Listed
K-D M8W-3P-10m-PUR 50110558 angular socket 3 10m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-2m-PUR 50104530 axial socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-2m-PUR 50104531 angular socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-5m-PUR 50104532 axial socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-5m-PUR 50104761 angular socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-10m-PUR 50104533 axial socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-10m-PUR 50104534 angular socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M8A-4P-20m-PUR 50117522 axial socket 4 20m UL Listed
K-D M8W-4P-2m-DP-PUR 50104535 angular socket 4 2m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M8W-4P-5m-DP-PUR 50104536 angular socket 4 5m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
Connection cable M12
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Cable length Other features
K-D M12A-4P-2m-PUR 50104561 axial socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-2m-PUR 50104562 angular socket 4 2m UL Listed
K-D M12A-4P-5m-PUR 50104563 axial socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-5m-PUR 50104564 angular socket 4 5m UL Listed
K-D M12A-4P-10m-PUR 50104565 axial socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M12W-4P-10m-PUR 50104566 angular socket 4 10m UL Listed
K-D M12A-4P-2m-DP-PUR 50104548 axial socket 4 2m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12W-4P-2m-DP-PUR 50104549 angular socket 4 2m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12A-4P-5m-DP-PUR 50104550 axial socket 4 5m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12W-4P-5m-DP-PUR 50104551 angular socket 4 5m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12A-4P-10m-DP-PUR 50104552 axial socket 4 10m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12W-4P-10m-DP-PUR 50104553 angular socket 4 10m UL Listed, 2 LEDs (PNP)
K-D M12A-5P-2m-PUR 50104567 axial socket 5 2m UL Listed
K-D M12W-5P-2m-PUR 50104568 angular socket 5 2m UL Listed
K-D M12A-5P-5m-PUR 50104569 axial socket 5 5m UL Listed
K-D M12W-5P-5m-PUR 50104762 angular socket 5 5m UL Listed
K-D M12A-8P-2m-PUR 50104591 axial socket 8 2m shielded
K-D M12A-8P-5m-PUR 50104590 axial socket 8 5m shielded
K-D M12A-8P-10m-PUR 50106882 axial socket 8 10m shielded
Connection cable M12
Designation Part No. Design Contacts Cable length Other features
K-DS M12A-M12A-5P-20m-S-PUR 50109372 axial socket/plug 5 20m UL Listed, shielded
Tables
Diagrams
Remarks
Part number code:
Circuit diagram LEDs:
K-D M12A - xP - ym - DP - PUR
| | | | | |
Ca